
SR.No. Invoice No. Date of Loading Vehicle No. Qty Product Unit Customer Name

1 RJ2526EMUL000436 02.09.2025 RJ27PB6568 0.200 EMULSION RS-1 MT NIL CONSTRUCTION

2 RJ2526EMUL000437 03.09.2025 RJ27GC7468 1.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT J M SHAH

3 RJ2526EMUL000448 08.09.2025 RJ27GD9382 0.800 EMULSION RS-1 MT DEEP DARSHAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

4 RJ2526EMUL000455 09.09.2025 RJ27GD3322 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAVI INFRABUILD PROJECTS LIMITED

5 RJ2526EMUL000457 10.09.2025 RJ09GA8791 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL

6 RJ2526EMUL000459 10.09.2025 RJ12GA5623 0.200 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHREE BALAJI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

7 RJ2526EMUL000461 12.09.2025 RJ27GC7468 5.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANWARIYA CONSTRUCTION INFRA TECH LIMITED

8 RJ2526EMUL000464 12.09.2025 RJ27GC9256 5.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT VISHESH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

9 RJ2526EMUL000465 12.09.2025 RJ27GD5189 0.200 EMULSION RS-1 MT KANHA ENTERPRISES

10 RJ2526EMUL000466 13.09.2025 RJ09GB8097 2.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJSHRI CONSTRUCTIONS

11 RJ2526EMUL000467 13.09.2025 RJ09GB8097 2.400 EMULSION RS-1 MT AAPESHWAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

12 RJ2526EMUL000470 13.09.2025 RJ09GB8097 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT CHOUDHARY BROTHERS

13 RJ2526EMUL000472 15.09.2025 RJ27GD9382 1.40 EMULSION RS-1 MT DEEP DARSHAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

14 RJ2526EMUL000473 15.09.2025 RJ27GB5287 0.80 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANDAL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

15 RJ2526EMUL000475 16.09.2025 RJ09GB7872 3.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT DHARM RAJ CONSTRUCTION

16 RJ2526EMUL000476 16.09.2025 RJ27GE8037 10.20 EMULSION RS-1 MT JAMBESHWAR ENTERPRISES

17 RJ2526EMUL000477 16.09.2025 RJ27GD5658 16.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT MAYANK ENTERPRISES

18 RJ2526EMUL000479 17.09.2025 RJ53GA1490 1.20 EMULSION RS-1 MT GURUNANAK CONSTRUCTION

19 RJ2526EMUL000481 17.09.2025 RJ27GD4588 4.24 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANDAL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

20 RJ2526EMUL000482 17.09.2025 RJ27GD0312 6.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT S.D. RAWAL

21 RJ2526EMUL000483 18.09.2025 RJ27GD9382 1.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT DEEP DARSHAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

22 RJ2526EMUL000484 18.09.2025 GJ06VV9899 20.19 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHRI AMOL AGARWAL

23 RJ2526EMUL000486 18.09.2025 RJ27GD7994 15.20 EMULSION RS-1 MT MAHESH CONSTRUCTION CO.

24 RJ2526EMUL000487 18.09.2025 RJ09GB7905 12.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT BABA CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS

25 RJ2526EMUL000490 18.09.2025 RJ27GC7468 5.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL

26 RJ2526EMUL000490 18.09.2025 RJ27GC7468 5.000 EMULSION SS-1 MT RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL

27 RJ2526EMUL000491 18.09.2025 RJ27GD7166 10.110 EMULSION RS-1 MT J.K.D. CONSTRUCTION

28 RJ2526EMUL000493 19.09.2025 RJ09GA9472 4.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT KUMAWAT CONSTRUCTION

29 RJ2526EMUL000493 19.09.2025 RJ09GA9472 2.000 EMULSION SS-1 MT KUMAWAT CONSTRUCTION

30 RJ2526EMUL000495 19.09.2025 RJ09GA9472 4.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHREE JI CONSTRUCTION

31 RJ2526EMUL000495 19.09.2025 RJ09GA9472 2.000 EMULSION SS-1 MT SHREE JI CONSTRUCTION

32 RJ2526EMUL000497 19.09.2025 RJ09GA9472 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

33 RJ2526EMUL000498 19.09.2025 RJ27GD3322 4.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT KRISHNA CHEMICALS

34 RJ2526EMUL000500 20.09.2025 RJ27GD5658 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT BALABHARTI INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD

35 RJ2526EMUL000503 22.09.2025 RJ27RC5702 1.500 EMULSION RS-1 MT JITENDRA JAIN

36 RJ2526EMUL000504 22.09.2025 RJ27GD9382 1.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT DEEP DARSHAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

37 RJ2526EMUL000505 23.09.2025 RJ27RB5439 1.090 EMULSION RS-1 MT VIJAY CONSTRUCTION

38 RJ2526EMUL000506 23.09.2025 RJ27GC7468 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT KAMAL TRADING COMPANY

39 RJ2526EMUL000512 24.09.2025 RJ27GC0326 12.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT BHINMAL CONT. PROPERTY & LAND DEV. PVT LTD

40 RJ2526EMUL000513 24.09.2025 RJ27GC0326 3.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SONU CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLIERS

41 RJ2526EMUL000515 24.09.2025 RJ27GC0326 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT DHAYAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

42 RJ2526EMUL000516 24.09.2025 RJ27GD9382 1.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT DEEP DARSHAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

43 RJ2526EMUL000517 24.09.2025 RJ09GB7914 22.550 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHREE BALAJI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

44 RJ2526EMUL000518 25.09.2025 RJ27GE5823 1.600 EMULSION SS-1 MT ALIF CONSTRUCTION

45 RJ2526EMUL000519 25.09.2025 RJ27GC9255 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT AKSHDEEP BUILDERS

46 RJ2526EMUL000522 25.09.2025 RJ27GD3322 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL

47 RJ2526EMUL000523 26.09.2025 RJ09GB8107 14.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT BHIYARAM CHOUDHARY

48 RJ2526EMUL000526 26.09.2025 RJ27GD7994 15.160 EMULSION RS-1 MT B P CHOUDHARY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

49 RJ2526EMUL000527 26.09.2025 RJ27GD4588 3.580 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANDAL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

50 RJ2526EMUL000528 26.09.2025 RJ27GD7903 5.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT KRISHNA CHEMICALS

51 RJ2526EMUL000529 26.09.2025 RJ09GB7795 15.190 EMULSION RS-1 MT BARKAT ALI BAHADUR KHAN

52 RJ2526EMUL000530 26.09.2025 RJ27GD7094 18.040 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAVI INFRABUILD PROJECTS LIMITED

53 RJ2526EMUL000531 27.09.2025 RJ08GA2016 0.400 EMULSION RS-1 MT EQRA INTERNATIONAL

54 RJ2526EMUL000532 27.09.2025 RJ27GD5658 12.000 EMULSION SS-1 MT BALAJI ENTERPRISES

55 RJ2526EMUL000534 27.09.2025 RJ27GC9255 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL

56 RJ2526EMUL000536 29.09.2026 RJ27GC9255 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT KARAN SINGH SANKHLA

57 RJ2526EMUL000538 30.09.2025 RJ27GD7901 4.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHRI CHANDMAL SOMANI

58 RJ2526EMUL000539 30.09.2025 RJ27GD7166 10.300 EMULSION RS-1 MT JAINCO ENTERPRISES PVT LTD

59 RJ2526EMUL000540 30.09.2025 RJ35GA1844 0.980 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHREE SANWALIYA CONSTRUCTION
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